Salary information for the top 3 tiers of Cambridgeshire County Council

Directorate
Tier 1 Chief Executive

Tier 2 Economy, Transport and Environment
Children, Families and Adults
Customer Services and Transformation
Public Health
LGSS

Tier 3 Economy, Transport and Environment
Economy, Transport and Environment
Economy, Transport and Environment
Children, Families and Adults
Children, Families and Adults
Children, Families and Adults
Children, Families and Adults
Children, Families and Adults
Customer Services and Transformation
Customer Services and Transformation
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
Public Health
LGSS
LGSS
LGSS
LGSS
LGSS
LGSS

Job Title
Chief Executive

Executive Director Economy, Transport and Environment Services
Interim Executive Director: Children, Families and Adults
Corporate Director Corporate and Customer Services

Director Public Health

Deputy Chief Executive and Chief Finance Officer

Service Director for Strategy and Development
Service Director Infrastructure Management and Operations
Programme Director Connecting Cambridgeshire
Service Director Adult Social Care

Service Director, Strategy and Commissioning
Service Director Enhanced and Preventative Services
Director of Learning

Service Director Older Peoples Services

Head of Business Intelligence

Head of Communications and Information
Assistant Director Public Health Intelligence
Consultant Public Health

Consultant Public Health

Consultant Public Health

Consultant Public Health

Chief Accountant

Children's Services Finance Manager

Head of Finance

Head of Transformation

Strategic Finance Manager

Strategic Finance Manager

Actual Salary (for

posts paid over
Salary Range £150,000)
170,000 - 175,000 £173,596

125,000-130,000
140,000 - 145,000
90,000-95,000
90,000-95,000
95,000-100,000

95,000-100,000
90,000-95,000
65,000-70,000
95,000-100,000
90,000-95,000
80,000-85,000
90,000-95,000
85,000-90,000
65,000-70,000
65,000-70,000
55,000-60,000
80,000-85,000
50,000-55,000
65,000-70,000
50,000-55,000
50,000-55,000
55,000-60,000
55,000-60,000
65,000-70,000
55,000-60,000
55,000-60,000

Salary Ceiling

190,759

145697
145697
103,699
95,860
103,699

103,699
103,699
72,700
103,699
103,699
103,699
103,699
103,699
72,700
72,700
57,640
95,860
95,860
95,860
95,860
54,902
72,700
61,100
72,700
61,100
61,100

Employment Term
Perm

Perm
Interim
Perm
Perm
Perm

Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm
Perm

Appendix 2

Comments
Salary costs shared on a 50/50 basis with Peterborough City Council

Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council
Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council
Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council
Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council
Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council
Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council



