Appendix 2

Actual	Salary	(fo

posts paid over									
Directorate	Job Title	Salary Range	£150,000)	Salary Ce	iling	Employment Term	Comments		
Tier 1 Chief Executive	Chief Executive	170,000 - 175,000	£173	3,596	190,759	9 Perm	Salary costs shared on a 50/50 basis with Peterborough City Council		
Tier 2 Economy, Transport and Environment	Executive Director Economy, Transport and Environment Services	125,000-130,000			145697				
Children, Families and Adults	Interim Executive Director: Children, Families and Adults	140,000 - 145,000				7 Interim			
Customer Services and Transformation	Corporate Director Corporate and Customer Services	90,000-95,000			103,699				
Public Health	Director Public Health	90,000-95,000			95,860				
LGSS	Deputy Chief Executive and Chief Finance Officer	95,000-100,000		1	103,699	9 Perm			
Tier 3 Economy, Transport and Environment	Service Director for Strategy and Development	95,000-100,000			103,699) Dorm			
Economy, Transport and Environment	Service Director Infrastructure Management and Operations	90,000-95,000			103,699				
Economy, Transport and Environment	Programme Director Connecting Cambridgeshire	65,000-70,000			72.700				
Children, Families and Adults	Service Director Adult Social Care	95,000-70,000			103,699				
Children, Families and Adults	Service Director, Strategy and Commissioning	90,000-95,000			103,699				
Children, Families and Adults	Service Director, Strategy and Commissioning Service Director Enhanced and Preventative Services	80,000-95,000			103,699				
Children, Families and Adults		90.000-95.000			103,699				
Children, Families and Adults	Director of Learning Service Director Older Peoples Services	85,000-95,000			103,699				
Customer Services and Transformation	Head of Business Intelligence				72.700				
		65,000-70,000			,				
Customer Services and Transformation	Head of Communications and Information	65,000-70,000			72,700				
Public Health	Assistant Director Public Health Intelligence	55,000-60,000			57,640				
Public Health	Consultant Public Health	80,000-85,000			95,860				
Public Health	Consultant Public Health	50,000-55,000			95,860				
Public Health	Consultant Public Health	65,000-70,000			95,860				
Public Health	Consultant Public Health	50,000-55,000			95,860				
LGSS	Chief Accountant	50,000-55,000			54,902		Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		
LGSS	Children's Services Finance Manager	55,000-60,000			72,700		Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		
LGSS	Head of Finance	55,000-60,000			61,100		Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		
LGSS	Head of Transformation	65,000-70,000			72,700		Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		
LGSS	Strategic Finance Manager	55,000-60,000			61,100		Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		
LGSS	Strategic Finance Manager	55,000-60,000			61,100) Perm	Salary costs are shared with Northamptonshire County Council and Milton Keynes Council		